J-2F

Part No. 1340249
sed: 10/8/96

37-280
6” JOINTER art )

A Pentair Company

ADELTA

Page 1/J-2F/FPB




So0omwN -mm&wnagm
(e

"

2852255202288 88RRELYY

|

1342353
1342355
1342356
1342354
901-02-120-7528
1342352
37-284
1342346
920-04-010-5355
1342345
1342351
1342350
37-658
1342348
1342349
901-04-150-0206
1342347
49-271
1343759
1343758
1342382
1313228
1313234
901-06-121-7383
1342357
1342340
1342341
904-01-010-1620
904-02-010-1703
901-03-010-0750
1342343
1320087
901-06-121-7383
1342339
904-02-020-1704
901-01-060-0648
1342326
1342344
1342325
1342379
1342338
1342337
901-04-150-1112
1342335
901-04-150-9428
1342332
1342333
901-11-010-2353
904-01-010-1614
902-01-120-1034
905-01-010-2729

NOTE A: DELTA HAS USED A NUM
INTERCHANGEABLE BUT THE KEYS
REPLACEMENT KEY IS NEEDED, RE

REPLACEMENT PARTS

DESCRIPTION

TABLE
DUST SEAL

DUST SEAL

DUST SEAL

1/4-20 X 1/2° TRUSS HD SCR
GUARD

CUTTERHEAD ASSY, CONST OF:
HOLDER

BALL BEARING

CUTTERHEAD

SPRING

BAR

KNIVES (SET OF 3)

SCR

KEY

5/16-18 X 5/16” HEX SOC SET SCR
PULLEY

V-BELT

SWITCH, INCL:

KEY (SEE NOTE A)
OVERLOAD WITH PLATE, INCL:
NUT

HEX NUT

#10-24 X 3/8" PAN HD SCR
LABEL

ROD

LOCK WASHER

FLAT WASHER

5/16" LOCK WASHER

5/16-18 X 1" HEX SOC HD SCR
BASE

FLAT WASHER

#10-24 X 3/8” PAN HD SCR
SCALE

3/8” LOCK WASHER

3/8-16 X 1 1/4” HEX HD SCR
BRACKET

SPRING

ROD

SCR

KNOB

KNOB

3/8-16 X 1/2" HEX SOC SET SCR
FENCE

#08-32 X 1/2" HEX SOC SET SCR
BRACKET

BOLT

1/4-20 X 3/4" SQUARE HD SCR
FLAT WASHER

1/4-20 HEX NUT

3/16" X 1/2” SPRING PIN

ON

HEEH

400-06-068-0001

BER OF DIFFERENT TYPES OF SW
ARE DIFFERENT. REPLACEMENT S
FER TO DRAWING BELOW TO SELECT THE PROPER ONE.

BEE  pART NUMBER
NO.
52 1342330
53 1342331
* 1342383
54 1340658
55 1340657
56 1340656
57 1342367
58 904-01-010-1620
58A 1231637
59 1342334
60 901-03-010-0758
61 1342336
62 1342380
63 1340104
64 1342329
65 1342358
66 1342325
67 1342327
68 1246102
69 1246001
70 1342328
71 901-04-150-0206
72 1342359
73 1342360
74 1342361
75 902-02-040-1306
76 1231279
77 1342365
78 429-01-004-0109
79 1342363
80 1342366

81 904-07-010-5554
82 901-06-121-7383
1342384
1342385
438-01-015-0032
901-06-121-7383
1246102
904-03-030-1795
1310006
429-01-007-0105
1342364
801-06-121-7383
1342369
904-03-030-1795
1342370
1342371

37-108
428-07-101-0002
432-07-101-0004
100 37-522

* NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED

8838828828883

ON

L1+

l

OFF

—{)

400-06-068-0002 1343758

Page 2/J-2F/FPB

DESCRIPTION

STOP

SLIDE

LEVER ASSY, CONST OF:
SPECIAL SCR
COIL SPRING
HANDLE

NUT

FLAT WASHER
RETAINING CLIP
BRACKET

CAP SCR
SUPPORT

(DiN 603) M8 X 35MM CARRIAGE HD SCR

WARNING LABEL

GUARD

SPRING

ROD

L-BRACKET

(DIN 125) M5.3 FLAT WASHER

(DIN 84) M5 X 12MM CHEESE HD SCR

TABLE

5/16-18 X 5/16" HEX SOC SET SCR
PULLEY

MOTOR (1PH)

CORD

1/4-20 SQUARE NUT
SPECIAL SCR

MOTOR PLATE

BUSHING

RUBBER WASHER
SPACER

3/8" FIBER WASHER
#10-24 X 3/8” PAN HD SCR
CLAMP

CAPACITOR

START RELAY

#10-24 X 3/8" PAN HD SCR
(DIN 125) M5.3 FLAT WASHER
3/16" EXT TOOTH WASHER
M5 X 20MM ROUND HD SCR
WRE NUT

WRE TIE

#10-24 X 3/8" PAN HD SCR
GROUND WIRE

3/16" EXT TOOTH WASHER
JUMPER WIRE

JUMPER WIRE

PUSH BLOCK

6MM HEX WRENCH

SMM HEX WRENCH

KNIFE WRENCH

TCHES FOR PRODUCTION. ALL SWITCHES ARE
WITCHES COME COMPLETE WITH KEY. IF A



In order to promote tool safety,
safety equipment on machines presented to Delta Authorize
Service Center for repairs which contains missing or damage
will be charged for any such service/repairs. Customers can avoid such charges o

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
~— No.
. 1342362 STAND ASSY, CONST OF:
200 901-02-010-0558  #08-32 X 1/4" ROUND HD SCR
201 904-01-010-1602 316" FLAT WASHER 205 (2) 204 P
202 1342378 GUARD 208 (32) 203 \
203 902-01-120-1204  #08-32 HEX NUT P \
204 1342377 TIE BAR g ~ ~_
205 1342376 TIE BAR ’ 202
206 001-11-023-1476  5/16-18 X 5/8" CARRIAGE HD SCR G
207 904-01-010-1620  FLAT WASHER
208 902-01-010-1300  5/16-18 HEX NUT
209 1342373 TIE BAR
210 1342375 LEG 2086 (32)
211 1342372 TIE BAR 210 (4)
212 1342374 TIE BAR :
213 1342381 PLASTIC FOOT
214  901-01-060-0602 §/16-18 X 1 1/4" HEX HD SCR
215  904-01-010-1620 FLAT WASHER
216  902-01-010-1300 5/16-18 HEX NUT
* NOT SHOWN ASSEMBLED
21 (2)/ E J \
212 (2) @
A 213 (4)/
e
CAPACITOR RELAY OVERLOAD SWITCH
RED o)} RED 2 4o BLACK e O0O—4F BLACK -
BLACK 3
MOTOR L—“‘—jGREEN l E
WHITE " WHITE

/7~ N\ the time of repair.

STANDARD SAFETY EQUIPMENT

This parts list is provided to aid in obtaining service parts. Copies of the instruction and maintenance literature can be obtained through the Delta
Technical Publications Department or through your local service outlet.

Page 3/J-2F/FPB

Delta International Machinery Corp. strictly enforces the policy of repairing or replacing any damaged or missing standard
d Service Centers for service/repair. Any product which is presented to a Delta Authorized
d standard safety equipment will have that equipment repaired or replaced and the customer
nly if the missing safety component is supplied to the service center at




